4. Lauf zum 4-Stadte Cross-Cup 2001 - 6 KM

TRV Radstudio Krems

Rang Name
1 Riener Manfred
2 Scheiflinger Roland
3 Gutmann Gerhard
4 Klapil Michael
5 Schwarz Anton
6 Stoll Robert
7 Krahofer Stefan
8 Kolafa Thomas
9 Sulzer Franz
10 Eberl Gerhard
11 Redl Andreas
12 Hiller Wolfgang
13 Weirer Gottfried
14 Wallisch Franz
15 Kloss Roland
16 Miedler Karl
17 Lechner Robert
18 Leuthner Walter
19 Koénig Norbert
20 Lindenthal Erwin
21 Hobiger Thomas
22 Peceny Emanuel
23 Kaiser Harald
24 Helleport Harald
25 Schoffl Glnter
26 Brlickner Reinhard
27 AmsuR Alois
28 Tuma Alexander
29 Schweighofer Andreas
30 Viehberger Johann
31 Nepp Robert
32 Gattinger Josef
33 Weber Thomas
34 Schweigl Jurgen
35 Lechner Walter
36 Heinzl Werner
37 Lechner Reinhard
38 Bamberger Andreas
39 Tiefenbacher Willi
40 Winterleitner Thomas
41 Kullnig Christoph
42 Wiedenhofer Franz
43 Zickbauer Gerald
44 Thaler Erich
45 Beyerknecht DI Roman
46 Zimmer Rudolf
47 Ulrich Leopold
48 Kralik Johann
49 Handl Johann
50 Schoderbodck Ernst
51 Kluwick Franz
52 Heider Erwin
53 Fischer Manfred
54 Schlager Rainer
55 Winkler Anton
56 Zwicker Thomas
57 Grapler Annabella
58 Kompdock Franz

GJ.

72
75
68
58
58
69
68
72
66
66
67
81
61
57
67
56
74
62
75
48
78
74
63
71
63
59
61
77
71
63
68
56
73
80
55
61
77
62
50
60
79
68
70
60
66
59
65
66
57
39
70
71
58
80
82
83
73
51

Verein

LC-Waldviertel
Naturfreunde St. Polten
HSV Melk

LCC Wien

UNION Traismauer
USKO Melk

USKO Melk

SKVG Pottenbrunn
UNION St. Veit/Golsen
Naturfreunde St. Polten
ULC-Spark. Langenlois
Krems

TVN St. Veit/G.
Naturfreunde St. Polten
Krems

HSV Melk

HSV Melk

SKVG Pottenbrunn

TRI TEAM Ober-Grafendorf
Naturfreunde St. Polten
TRV Radstudio Krems
ULC Spark. Langenlois
TRV Radstudio Krems
Stockerau
LC-Skoda-Agip

UNION Traismauer
ULC Horn

Giesshubl

TVN St. Veit/G.

HSV Melk

ASV Andlersdorf
Unterloiben

Fitnesstreff Krems

ULV Krems

TRV Radstudio Krems
Naturfreunde St. Polten
HSV Melk

TRV Radstudio Krems
TVN St. Veit/G.
Horfarth

TRV Radstudio Krems
Michelhausen

Krems

ULC-Spark. Langenlois
St. Polten

UNION Traismauer
Schiltern

HSV TRIA Gerlinger Amstetten
LC-Waldviertel

UNION Traismauer
Mautern

Fitnesstreff Krems
Leiben

Leiben

HSV Melk
Herzogenburg
Amateure Steyr
Paudorf

11.03.2001

running.pro@turbo.at

Zeit AK- Rg.

00:18:54,08 M20 1
00:19:15,10 M 20
00:19:36,60 M 30
00:19:56,58 M40
00:19:57,07 M40
00:19:58,71 M 30
00:19:59,84 M 30
00:20:03,09 M20
00:20:20,44 M 30
00:20:34,77 M 30
00:20:40,07 M 30
00:20:46,78 M 20
00:20:48,82 M40
00:20:55,82 M40
00:21:00,03 M 30
00:21:03,83 M40
00:21:0821 M20
00:21:13,87 M 30
00:21:1491 M20
00:21:17,37 M50
00:21:18,25 M 20
00:21:24,12 M 20
00:21:24,67 M 30
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00:21:35,26 M30 10
00:21:37,86 M30 11
00:21:39,42 M40 6
00:21:45,64 M40 7
00:21:46,99 M20 9
00:21:49,85 M30 12
00:21:57,48 M30 13
00:21:57,95 M30 14
00:21:59,20 M40 8
00:22:10,15 M20 10
00:22:14,32 M20 11
00:22:21,65 M40 9
00:22:26,51 M40 10
00:22:30,58 M20 12
00:22:33,38 M30 15
00:22:35,28 M50 2
00:22:51,49 M40 11
00:22:53,99 M20 13
00:23:00,96 M30 16
00:23:04,43 M30 17
00:23:06,57 M40 12
00:23:07,15 M30 18
00:23:08,59 M40 13
00:23:09,86 M30 19
00:23:10,38 M30 20
00:23:23,20 M40 14
00:23:31,85 M 60 1
00:23:41,31 M30 21
00:23:42,00 M30 22
00:23:42,74 M40 15
00:23:49,19 M20 14
00:23:52,77  MJUN 1
00:23:59,86 MJUN 2
00:24:01,43 W 20 1
00:24:01,81 M50 3



59 Lehr Ludwig
60 Unfried Andreas
61 Singer Friedrich
62 Lechner Norbert
63 Gwiss Leopold
64 Jagsch Andreas
65 Heily Franz
66 Kralovec Johannes
67 Gwiss Franz
68 Bernegger DI Martin
69 Niedl Wilhelm
70 Reisinger Helmut
71 Horzinger Gerhard
72 Kaiser-Waitzer Dagmar
73 Thyri Norbert
74 Mittmasser Martin
75 Baumgartner Johann
76 Hoffmann Gaby
77 Ulrich Josef
78 Hellerschmid Michael
79 Schrammel Robert
80 Kabrt Helmut
81 Schneider Christopf
82 Topac Dursan
83 Hiemetzberger Johann
84 Schofer Bernhard
85 Kaltenbdck Christoph
86 Zippenfenig Franz
87 Fischer Gerhard
88 Mayer Fritz
89 Schaffhauser Armin
90 Lehr Doris
91 Wokoun Christoph
92 Rotter Kurt
93 Weisz Martina
94 Haindl Leo
95 Stirzer Alfred
96 Nolz Ginther
97 Bischof Franz
98 Zelenka Peter
99 Hadjiioannou-Wenz Tina
100 Aigner Christine
101 Schwayer Gerti
102 Kaltenbdck Josef
103 Nagl Rudolf
104 Schuster Alois
105 Egger Markus
106 Schaffhauser Gerald
107 Zugriegel Walter
108 Riedl Ida
109 Mittmasser Ignaz
110 Gobl lIse
111 Leitner Josef
112 Gromes Barbara
113 Waogerer Christian
114 Ulrich Johann
115 Gattinger Eva
116 Pozniak Reinhard
117 Mitterhofer Peter
118 Windbichler Martina
119 Riedl-Friesenegger Wolfram
120 Rothkropfl Johann
121 Egger Horst
122 Moser Gernot

54
60
53
83
63
69
66
63
56
69
52
68
49
67
68
67
68
60
60
66
67
51
68
49
68
72
79
37
63
69
61
82
68
36
66
58
53
48
60
42
70
65
69
59
63
41
88
89
50
90
63
53
55
71
60
66
63
60
37
84
48
41
51
73

ULC-Spark. Langenlois
Chiquita Krems
LC-Wienerwaldsee
ULC-Spark. Langenlois
ULC Spark. Langenlois
UNION Traismauer
ULC Horn

PSV St. Polten

ULC Spark. Langenlois

TRI TEAM Ober-Grafendorf

UNION Traismauer
PSV St. Polten
LC-Wienerwald

TRV Radstudio Krems
RC Tulin

1. FC Kaiser Bier

RC Tulin

LCC Wien

Wien

RC Krems PINTO

TRV Radstudio Krems
LT Birngruber
Dreamteam IL
Naturfreunde St. Polten
ULC Spark. Langenlois
Krems

Ravelsbach

SVKG Pottenbrunn
PSV St. Polten
Lerchenfeld
Naturfreunde St. Veit
ULV Krems

LT Elektro Breith Krems
ULC-Spark. Langenlois
SV-Furth

SV Furth

Hollabrunn

UNION Traismauer
TVN St. Veit/G.
Naturfreunde St. Pélten
osv

Stein

ULT Dt. Wagram
Ravelsbach
Tautendorf

SC Rohrendorf
Herzogenburg
Naturfreunde St. Veit
LC-Wienerwaldsee
UNION Ybbsitz

SV Weiten

TRV Radstudio Krems
Furth

ULC-Spark. Langenlois
Neufeld

SV Schiltern

HSV Melk

LT Krems

Kremser Hundelaufer
Gablitz

Sportunion Waidhofen/Y.

TVN St. Veit/G.
Herzogenburg
Dreamteam IL

00:24:03,78
00:24:05,40
00:24:08,14
00:24:15,34
00:24:21,76
00:24:25,19
00:24:26,47
00:24:27,94
00:24:30,18
00:24:38,60
00:24:40,41
00:24:42,03
00:24:42,93
00:24:43,79
00:24:46,31
00:24:47,23
00:24:47,75
00:24:49,69
00:25:01,00
00:25:03,02
00:25:07,60
00:25:11,09
00:25:12,34
00:25:20,92
00:25:23,23
00:25:27,68
00:25:28,51
00:25:32,01
00:25:35,85
00:25:57,17
00:25:57,62
00:25:58,96
00:26:03,91
00:26:07,76
00:26:14,35
00:26:14,73
00:26:23,96
00:26:26,12
00:26:44,67
00:26:56,31
00:27:01,32
00:27:10,82
00:27:17,13
00:27:17,98
00:27:38,78
00:27:41,20
00:27:52,23
00:27:53,39
00:27:54,72
00:27:56,08
00:28:00,17
00:28:08,92
00:28:09,54
00:28:10,48
00:28:11,07
00:28:15,62
00:28:21,46
00:28:25,47
00:28:25,87
00:28:36,20
00:28:52,17
00:28:57,16
00:28:58,72
00:29:01,46

M 40
M 40
M 40
MJUN
M 30
M 30
M 30
M 30
M 40
M 30
M 40
M 30
M 50
W 30
M 30
M 30
M 30
W 40
M 40
M 30
M 30
M 50
M 30
M 50
M 30
M 20
M 20
M 60
M 30
M 30
M 40
WJIUN
M 30
M 60
W 30
M 40
M 40
M 50
M 40
M 50
W 30
w 30
w 30
M 40
M 30
M 60
MJUN
MJUN
M 50
WJIUN
M 30
W 40
M 40
W 30
M 40
M 30
w 30
M 40
M 60
WJIUN
M 50
M 60
M 50
M 20

N O O b D

40

27

28
41

29

10

11
17



123 Mayer Georg

124 Pernicka Erich

125 Schaffhauser Helmut
126 Schaffhauser Martina
127 Wenz Glnther

128 Duchan Andrea

129 Windbichler Margaretha

130 Apflauer Sebastian
131 Apflauer Alex

132 Haiderer-Pils Willis
133 Pfadenhauer Dagmar
134 Schweighofer Helga
135 Hoferl Walter

136 Jenull Elisabeth

137 Perger Gabriele

138 Neudhart Rosa

139 Pokorny Helga

140 Stockinger Leopoldine
141 Regner Roswitha
142 Willomitzer Erich

57
44
74
65
66
64
52
92
67
58
75
61
49
54
60
39
60
39
39
42

Krems

ULC Spark. Langenlois
Naturfreunde St. Veit
Naturfreunde St. Veit
osv

Naturfreunde St. Veit
Gablitz

LCC Wien

ASV Andlersdorf

OK Wachaumarathon
ULC-Spark. Langenlois
LT Elektro Breith Krems
OTB Turnverein Krems
St. Polten

Neufeld

Hafnerbach

SV Leiben
Bdheimkirchen

St. Pélten

St. Polten

00:29:09,48
00:29:35,65
00:29:37,34
00:29:41,65
00:29:52,24
00:30:02,64
00:30:49,56
00:31:04,24
00:31:06,89
00:31:19,60
00:33:05,28
00:33:52,02
00:33:55,03
00:34:04,19
00:34:41,89
00:38:04,83
00:38:05,87
00:39:59,71
00:41:37,69
00:41:38,73

M 40
M 50
M 20
w 30
M 30
w 30
W 40
MJUN
M 30
W 40
W 20
W 40
M 50
W 40
W 40
W 60
W 40
W 60
W 60
M 50

30
12
18

42

w

43
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	Ergebnis

